

Materiale curatenie

I.D.: 71932621

Data publicarii	05.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.693,28 RON - 3.693,28 RON

Descriere: 1 RIMANO TEN 25 KG BUC 8 32,3529 258,8232 2 PLASA DIN FIBRA DE STICLA ADEPLAST SPECIAL 145 --VAL-- VAL 1 147,0588 147,0588 3 COLTAR LDR AL 23 X 23 6* / 3M BUC 6 5,0420 30,2520 4 BCA MACON GR. 10 ---BUC--- BUC 10 7,9832 79,8320 5 CERESIT SAPA AUTONIVELANTA CN 68 SAC 9 46,2185 415,9665 6 CERESIT SAPA AUTONIVELANTA CN 68 SAC 41 46,2185 1.894,9585 7 AMORSA CERESIT CT 17 2L BUC 13 21,0084 273,1092 8 AMORSA ANTIMUCEGAI KOBER 3L BUC 1 37,8151 37,8151 9 RAZUITOR-ROBOT ALUMINIU 45CM BUC 1 84,0336 84,0336 10 SILICON BISON WOOD LEMN MESTEACAN BUC 1 13,4454 13,4454 11 CLESTE CUIE CR-V 180MM BUC 1 22,6891 22,6891 12 SILICON BISON WOOD LEMN MESTEACAN BUC 1 13,4454 13,4454 13 GEAM SUDURA 3 MM - 5 BUC 1 2,5210 2,5210 14 PANZA PENTRU PENDULAR PAL (SET 5 BUC) T101B BUC 1 13,4454 13,4454 15 BETONCONTACT KNAUF 5KG BUC 1 54,6218 54,6218 16 CERESIT ADEZIV CM11 25 KG BUC 7 37,8151 264,7057 17 CERESIT CHIT GRESIE/FAIANTA 2KG ALB BUC 1 2
